Georgia High School Association
State One Act Plays

CLASS AAAAA

PERRY
HIGH SCHOOL
Perry, Georgia

Saturday, November 3, 2012




10:00-10:55 a.m.

11:00-11:55 a.m.

12:00-12:55 p.m.

1:00-1:55 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:55 p.m.

4:00-4:55 p.m.

5:00-5:55 p.m.

6:00-6:55 p.m.

7:00-7:20 p.m.

CLASS AAAAA
Perry High School

Lee High School

Northside
High School
Warner Robins

Glynn Academy

Ola
High School

RECESS
East Paulding

High School

Lakeside High School,
Dekalb

Forsyth Central
High School

Flowery Branch
High School

“The Cherry Sisters
Revisited”

“Jekyll & Hyde”

“You’re A Good Man,
Charlie Brown”

“Medea—an Adaptation”

“Epic Proportions”
“You’re A Good Man,
Charlie Brown”

“Rashomon”

“Mary’s Wedding”

PERIOD FOR JUDGES TO PREPARE REPORTS

ANNOUNCEMENT OF WINNERS AND AWARDS






