Georgia High School Association State One Act Plays



CLASS AAAAA

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL Perry, Georgia

Saturday, November 3, 2012

CLASS AAAAA Perry High School

10:00-10:55 a.m.	Lee High School	"The Cherry Sisters Revisited"
11:00-11:55 a.m.	Northside High School Warner Robins	"Jekyll & Hyde"
12:00-12:55 p.m.	Glynn Academy	"You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown"
1:00-1:55 p.m.	Ola High School	"Medea-an Adaptation"
2:00-3:00 p.m.	RECESS	
3:00-3:55 p.m.	East Paulding High School	"Epic Proportions"
4:00-4:55 p.m.	Lakeside High School, Dekalb	"You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown"
5:00-5:55 p.m.	Forsyth Central High School	"Rashomon"
6:00-6:55 p.m.	Flowery Branch High School	"Mary's Wedding"
7:00-7:20 p.m.	PERIOD FOR JUDGES TO PREPARE REPORTS	
7:30 p.m.	ANNOUNCEMENT OF WINNERS AND AWARDS	